
Home Away Home Away

Tues, Sept. 11 FCMS POA Tues, Sept. 11 POA PVA

Thurs, Sept. 13 POA SPMS Thurs, Sept. 13 PVA POA

Tues, Sept. 18 POA SMS Tues, Sept. 18 FCA POA

Tues, Sept. 25 LMS POA Tues, Sept. 25 POA LPA

Thurs, Sept. 27 POA MMS Thurs, Sept. 27 MCA POA

Tues, Oct. 2 LPA POA Tues, Oct. 2 POA VRA

Tues, Oct. 9 PBMS POA Tues, Oct. 9 POA FCA

Thurs, Oct. 11 POA GRMS Thurs, Oct. 11 LPA POA

Tues, Oct. 16 POA VRA Tues, Oct. 16 VRA POA

Tues, Oct. 23 Tues, Oct. 23 1 Extra Game - 

Playoff Game #1 #4 No Tournament

Playoff Game #2 #3

Thurs, Oct 26 Championship Game

Higher Seed Hosts

Patriot Oaks Academy Volleyball Game Schedule

Tryouts can begin: 

Middle/K-8 6th Grade Academy 

Tournament


